
ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2012
Exeter Arena - Saturday 30th June & Sunday 1st July

Junior Boys Pentathlon

Electronic timing

Pos No: Name Team 80H SHOT LJ HJ 800
wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total

1 28: Matt Trickey Somer 12.15 13.02 5.79 1.48 2:21.55
+3.7 +3.9

2-1-1-2-1 2704 690 668 542 374 430
690 1358 1900 2274 2704

2 21: Imran Qureshi Gloucs 11.95 10.76 6.09 1.66 2:31.82
+3.6 +4.4

1-2-2-1-2 2662 712 531 606 512 301
712 1243 1849 2361 2662

3 27: Jonathan Hill Somer 13.12 8.49 5.31 1.75 2:16.12
+3.0 +2.8

9-11-9-5-3 2520 590 395 443 585 507
590 985 1428 2013 2520

4 1: Jacob Spence Avon 12.28 9.52 5.64 1.72 2:31.36
+3.3 +4.1

4-6-3-3-4 2510 677 457 510 560 306
677 1134 1644 2204 2510

5 17: Harry Jackson Dorset 12.37 10.04 5.31 1.60 2:27.93
+3.7 +2.6

5-4-5-4-5 2409 667 488 443 464 347
667 1155 1598 2062 2409

6 10: Harry Searle Corn 13.82 10.02 5.34 1.51 2:20.90
+3.3 +3.2

13-8-7-9-6 2293 522 487 449 396 439
522 1009 1458 1854 2293

7 30: Kaan Ozturk Wilts 13.09 9.17 5.21 1.69 2:34.81
+3.0 +4.6

8-7-8-7-7 2255 593 436 423 536 267
593 1029 1452 1988 2255

8 3: Lucas Regazzo Avon 12.73 7.90 4.33 1.63 2:17.71
+3.7 +3.3

6-10-12-11-8 2223 630 360 261 488 484
630 990 1251 1739 2223

9 13: Dominic Allen Devon 12.25 10.47 5.09 1.51 2:41.19
+3.7 +5.1

3-3-6-6-9 2191 680 514 400 396 201
680 1194 1594 1990 2191

10 25: Harry Atkinson Somer 14.15 9.08 4.91 1.57 2:22.55
+3.3 +3.2

16-15-11-12-10 2146 492 431 365 441 417
492 923 1288 1729 2146

11 16: George Welch Devon 12.89 10.82 5.38 1.45 2:44.99
+3.0 +5.2

7-5-4-8-11 2123 613 535 457 352 166
613 1148 1605 1957 2123

12 26: Callum Eley Somer 13.16 8.17 5.10 1.54 2:30.25
+3.0 +3.4

10-13-10-10-12 2102 586 376 402 419 319
586 962 1364 1783 2102

13 9: Tom Osborne Corn 14.00 9.71 4.33 1.57 2:43.52
+3.3 +2.6

15-12-13-13-13 1856 506 468 261 441 180
506 974 1235 1676 1856

14 14: Matthew Penney Devon 15.88 7.19 4.52 1.63 2:25.34
+3.6 +3.2

20-21-20-19-14 1825 345 318 294 488 380
345 663 957 1445 1825
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ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2012
Exeter Arena - Saturday 30th June & Sunday 1st July

Junior Boys Pentathlon

Electronic timing

Pos No: Name Team 80H SHOT LJ HJ 800
wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total

15 32: Johan Warensjo Wilts 13.19 5.51 4.59 1.51 2:31.52
+3.7 +2.4

12-19-17-15-15 1809 583 220 306 396 304
583 803 1109 1505 1809

16 29: Jamie Amor Wilts 15.01 9.54 4.79 1.36 2:46.60
+3.3 +3.8

19-16-14-14-16 1659 416 458 343 290 152
416 874 1217 1507 1659

17 19: Ryan Long Dorset 13.86 7.66 4.23 1.48 2:45.35
+3.0 +3.4

14-18-18-17-17 1646 519 346 244 374 163
519 865 1109 1483 1646

18 2: Harvey Flower Avon 16.38 9.31 4.25 1.27 2:30.33
+3.6 +3.6

21-20-19-20-18 1547 307 444 247 231 318
307 751 998 1229 1547

19 4: Cameron Thaws Avon 14.75 9.10 4.70 1.30 3:00.60
+3.6 +2.0

18-17-15-18-19 1501 438 432 326 250 55
438 870 1196 1446 1501

20 31: Jack Busby Wilts 14.71 10.00 4.21 1.42 DNF
+3.0 +2.6

17-14-16-16-20 1499 442 486 240 331
442 928 1168 1499 1499

- 11: Peter Tointon Corn 13.16 8.88 DNS
+3.7

11-9------ 0 586 419
586 1005 1005 1005 1005

Junior Boys Pentathlon Team Result
1: 7370 pts Somer
2: 6280 pts Avon
3: 6139 pts Devon
4: 5723 pts Wilts
5: 4149 pts Corn
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ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2012
Exeter Arena - Saturday 30th June & Sunday 1st July

Intermediate Boys Octathlon

Electronic timing

Pos No: Name Team LJ DISC JAV 400 100H HJ SHOT 1500
wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total total

1 17: Nicholas Hunt Dorset 7.02 41.06 48.19 52.68 13.76 2.02 15.83 5:04.57
+3.2 +2.5

1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 5786 818 686 562 695 828 822 841 534
818 1504 2066 2761 3589 4411 5252 5786

2 27: Brendon Timewell Somer 6.23 24.98 44.89 56.50 14.31 1.69 10.69 5:05.59
+2.1 +2.5

2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2 4414 637 367 513 540 766 536 527 528
637 1004 1517 2057 2823 3359 3886 4414

3 26: Matthew Cole Somer 5.38 26.28 32.65 54.18 16.30 1.57 9.43 4:41.59
+5.2 +4.0

9-5-4-3-4-4-4-3 3940 457 392 337 632 560 441 451 670
457 849 1186 1818 2378 2819 3270 3940

4 28: James Tostevin Somer 5.72 18.04 28.55 56.18 13.60 1.69 11.34 5:34.91
+4.8 +2.5

4-7-7-6-3-3-3-4 3917 527 236 279 552 846 536 566 375
527 763 1042 1594 2440 2976 3542 3917

5 30: Gio Downie Wilts 5.06 21.77 27.45 54.35 16.10 1.60 8.05 4:28.49
+2.0 +2.5

11-10-10-7-5-7-7-5 3754 394 305 263 625 579 464 369 755
394 699 962 1587 2166 2630 2999 3754

6 25: Tim Kirkman Somer 5.64 23.97 27.48 60.11 15.98 1.72 9.32 5:19.75
+1.8 +2.5

5-4-5-9-6-5-5-6 3577 510 347 264 409 591 560 445 451
510 857 1121 1530 2121 2681 3126 3577

7 18: George Walker Dorset 5.43 19.95 28.33 59.51 15.20 1.69 9.47 5:18.12
+4.9 +4.0

7-9-9-10-7-6-6-7 3564 467 271 276 430 670 536 454 460
467 738 1014 1444 2114 2650 3104 3564

8 32: Seb Titcombe Wilts 5.55 19.97 27.63 55.34 17.10 1.45 9.45 5:00.80
+2.6 +2.5

6-8-8-5-8-10-10-8 3459 492 271 266 585 485 352 453 555
492 763 1029 1614 2099 2451 2904 3459

9 29: Patrick Creese Wilts 5.41 21.91 31.80 57.97 17.80 1.63 9.13 5:12.30
+3.0 +4.0

8-6-6-8-10-8-8-9 3418 463 308 325 485 424 488 434 491
463 771 1096 1581 2005 2493 2927 3418

10 31: Kieren Stephens Wilts 5.75 22.86 39.69 62.28 18.10 1.57 9.08 5:11.93
+3.8 +4.0

3-3-3-4-9-9-9-10 3400 533 326 438 339 399 441 431 493
533 859 1297 1636 2035 2476 2907 3400

11 13: Nicholas Smith Devon 5.25 15.52 24.98 58.56 16.12 1.66 8.14 4:56.73
+5.1 +4.0

10-11-11-12-11-11-11-11 3355 431 189 229 463 577 512 375 579
431 620 849 1312 1889 2401 2776 3355

12 11: Peter O'Toole Corn 5.02 17.22 22.28 56.87 18.05 1.45 7.25 5:11.34
+2.9 +4.0

12-12-12-11-12-12-12-12 2897 386 220 192 526 403 352 322 496
386 606 798 1324 1727 2079 2401 2897

Intermediate Boys Octathlon Team Result
1: 12271 pts Somer
2: 10631 pts Wilts
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ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2012
Exeter Arena - Saturday 30th June & Sunday 1st July

Senior Boys Decathlon

Electronic timing

Pos No: Name Team 100 LJ SHOT HJ 400 110H DISC PV JAV 1500
wind wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total total total total

1 21: James Taylor Gloucs 11.56 6.14 11.92 1.69 54.58 19.01 40.90 3.60 40.71 5:07.38
+1.7 +2.7 +2.3

1-1-1-1-1-2-1-1-1-1 5705 740 617 602 536 616 432 683 509 452 518
740 1357 1959 2495 3111 3543 4226 4735 5187 5705

2 26: Harry Hall Somer 12.02 5.91 9.62 1.90 54.98 16.43 27.12 2.70 36.24 4:47.15
+1.7 +3.0 +2.3

5-3-4-2-2-1-2-2-2-2 5394 647 567 463 714 600 685 408 286 388 636
647 1214 1677 2391 2991 3676 4084 4370 4758 5394

3 27: Matt St Clair Somer 11.65 6.13 10.33 1.54 58.48 16.41 27.26 3.40 37.74 5:23.06
+1.7 +4.7 +2.3

2-2-2-4-4-3-3-3-3-3 5124 721 615 505 419 466 687 411 457 409 434
721 1336 1841 2260 2726 3413 3824 4281 4690 5124

4 29: Ben Davies Wilts 11.93 5.78 10.47 1.81 56.02 19.15 27.57 3.00 45.11 5:12.14
+1.7 +4.8 +2.3

4-4-3-3-3-4-4-4-4-4 5115 665 540 514 636 558 419 417 357 517 492
665 1205 1719 2355 2913 3332 3749 4106 4623 5115

5 25: Aaron Athersuch Somer 12.49 5.41 12.41 1.72 62.31 19.82 42.07 3.10 33.36 5:48.25
+3.4 +3.5 +2.3

6-6-5-5-5-6-5-5-5-5 4663 558 463 631 560 338 364 707 381 347 314
558 1021 1652 2212 2550 2914 3621 4002 4349 4663

6 18: Daniel Martin Dorset 11.85 5.67 8.60 1.57 59.01 17.23 24.79 2.40 28.25 5:43.73
+3.4 +3.5 +2.3

3-5-6-6-6-5-6-6-6-6 4279 681 516 402 441 447 600 363 220 275 334
681 1197 1599 2040 2487 3087 3450 3670 3945 4279

7 28: Joe Trickey Somer 12.66 5.32 9.19 1.57 57.85 20.40 25.19 2.10 30.51 5:22.35
+3.4 +5.4 +2.3

7-8-7-8-7-7-7-8-8-7 3931 527 445 437 441 489 318 371 159 306 438
527 972 1409 1850 2339 2657 3028 3187 3493 3931

8 19: James Wright Dorset 12.74 5.44 8.74 1.60 59.18 22.23 26.22 2.80 31.97 5:30.29
+3.4 +2.0 +2.3

8-7-8-7-8-8-8-7-7-8 3917 513 469 410 464 442 194 391 309 327 398
513 982 1392 1856 2298 2492 2883 3192 3519 3917

Senior Boys Decathlon Team Result
1: 15181 pts Somer
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ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2012
Exeter Arena - Saturday 30th June & Sunday 1st July

Junior Girls Pentathlon

Electronic timing

Pos No: Name Team 75H SHOT HJ LJ 800
wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total

1 26: Ellen Barber Somer 12.76 7.20 1.60 4.48 2:33.61
+2.7 +3.0

6-9-1-1-1 2747 592 348 736 423 648
592 940 1676 2099 2747

2 32: Grace Redmond Wilts 12.96 8.82 1.45 4.74 2:32.48
+2.7 +5.3

8-3-5-3-2 2742 572 452 566 490 662
572 1024 1590 2080 2742

3 13: Jessica Dobson Devon 11.98 8.86 1.39 4.62 2:46.53
+3.0 +3.9

1-1-2-2-3 2593 677 455 502 459 500
677 1132 1634 2093 2593

4 12: Francesca Waters Corn 12.85 7.79 1.51 4.37 2:43.70
+2.7 +2.8

7-6-4-6-4 2528 583 386 632 396 531
583 969 1601 1997 2528

5 2: Ada'ora Chigbo Avon 13.30 8.86 1.51 4.48 2:53.34
+2.7 +1.5

12-4-3-4-5 2478 539 455 632 423 429
539 994 1626 2049 2478

6 9: Georgia Doyle-Lay Corn 12.97 8.05 1.45 4.62 2:50.18
+2.7 +2.4

9-5-7-5-6 2461 571 403 566 459 462
571 974 1540 1999 2461

7 11: Tess Masselink Corn 13.95 7.44 1.48 3.69 2:28.24
+1.2 +2.0

19-17-10-14-7 2396 480 363 599 239 715
480 843 1442 1681 2396

8 27: Claudia Lavender Somer 12.49 6.87 1.42 4.22 2:49.16
+2.7 +2.6

4-8-8-9-8 2313 621 327 534 359 472
621 948 1482 1841 2313

9 1: Cecilie Andersen Avon 13.33 7.14 1.27 4.21 2:32.52
+1.2 +4.9

15-15-16-16-9 2278 536 344 379 357 662
536 880 1259 1616 2278

10 10: Rebecca Gray Corn 12.32 6.25 1.33 4.41 2:50.37
+3.0 +2.6

3-10-12-12-10 2231 639 287 439 406 460
639 926 1365 1771 2231

11 31: Ruby Hobbs Wilts 13.31 7.33 1.33 4.40 2:49.26
+2.7 +2.0

13-14-13-13-11 2207 538 356 439 403 471
538 894 1333 1736 2207

12 17: Jordan Arnold Dorset 13.11 8.04 1.48 3.84 3:04.58
+2.7 +1.7

11-7-6-10-12 2154 557 402 599 272 324
557 959 1558 1830 2154

13 20: Sophie Rogers Dorset 14.46 8.13 1.24 4.09 2:43.11
+1.2 +2.4

21-16-17-17-13 2063 438 408 350 329 538
438 846 1196 1525 2063

14 30: Georgie Higgins Wilts 13.90 6.75 1.21 4.14 2:47.04
+2.7 +2.9

17-18-20-19-14 1964 489 319 321 340 495
489 808 1129 1469 1964
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ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2012
Exeter Arena - Saturday 30th June & Sunday 1st July

Junior Girls Pentathlon

Electronic timing

Pos No: Name Team 75H SHOT HJ LJ 800
wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total

15 29: Isabelle Cain Wilts 12.54 6.31 1.27 4.33 3:10.15
+3.0 +1.3

5-11-15-15-15 1948 615 291 379 386 277
615 906 1285 1671 1948

16 25: Ellie Allen Somer 12.07 7.52 1.33 4.57 DQ
+3.0 +2.7

2-2-9-7-16 1920 667 368 439 446
667 1035 1474 1920 1920

17 15: Lilian Goddard Devon 13.03 7.08 1.42 4.65 DNF
+3.0 +2.2

10-12-11-8-17 1905 565 340 534 466
565 905 1439 1905 1905

18 28: Hannah Petrovic Somer 14.03 6.23 1.30 4.15 3:01.08
+3.0 +2.7

20-19-19-18-18 1864 471 286 409 343 355
471 757 1166 1509 1864

19 14: Kelsea Purchall Devon 13.33 7.42 1.30 4.73 DNF
+2.7 +1.7

14-13-14-11-19 1794 536 362 409 487
536 898 1307 1794 1794

20 18: Isobel Fumpston Dorset 13.65 5.27 1.33 3.77 3:00.67
+2.7 +2.2

16-20-18-20-20 1787 507 225 439 257 359
507 732 1171 1428 1787

21 3: Ella Falk Avon 13.87 3.89 1.27 4.10 2:53.85
+1.2 +1.5

18-23-23-22-21 1762 489 139 379 331 424
489 628 1007 1338 1762

22 16: Hannah Higgs Devon 14.67 5.63 1.27 4.20 3:01.34
+3.0 +3.2

23-22-22-21-22 1757 422 248 379 355 353
422 670 1049 1404 1757

23 19: Natasha Jones Dorset 15.68 5.22 1.15 4.04 2:41.37
+1.2 +1.7

24-24-24-24-23 1710 348 222 266 317 557
348 570 836 1153 1710

24 4: Madeline Hackett Avon 14.57 6.45 1.21 3.89 3:35.78
+1.2 +2.9

22-21-21-23-24 1439 430 300 321 283 105
430 730 1051 1334 1439

Junior Girls Pentathlon Team Result
1: 7385 pts Corn
2: 6980 pts Somer
3: 6913 pts Wilts
4: 6518 pts Avon
5: 6292 pts Devon
6: 6004 pts Dorset
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ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2012
Exeter Arena - Saturday 30th June & Sunday 1st July

Intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Electronic timing

Pos No: Name Team 80H HJ SHOT 200 LJ JAV 800
wind wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total

1 29: Emily Dixon Wilts 11.96 1.57 9.06 26.89 4.95 29.14 2:35.06
+4.6 +1.8

2-2-1-1-1-1-1 4331 804 701 468 721 546 460 631
804 1505 1973 2694 3240 3700 4331

2 27: Jordanna Morrish Somer 12.17 1.63 7.53 27.86 5.11 22.92 2:32.57
+4.6 +2.7 +3.8

4-1-2-2-2-2-2 4151 776 771 369 642 589 343 661
776 1547 1916 2558 3147 3490 4151

3 23: Kate Davies Gloucs 13.73 1.57 8.96 27.22 4.82 30.94 2:34.22
+2.0 +1.8 +1.2

14-8-5-3-4-3-3 4098 595 701 462 694 511 494 641
595 1296 1758 2452 2963 3457 4098

4 3: Anicia Skeates Avon 12.41 1.45 7.14 26.18 5.16 16.24 2:33.41
+4.6 +1.8 +3.5

5-6-8-4-3-5-4 3910 746 566 344 781 603 219 651
746 1312 1656 2437 3040 3259 3910

5 30: Charlotte Haynes Wilts 13.44 1.48 8.99 29.51 4.44 29.22 2:35.12
+2.0 +2.4

11-9-7-10-10-7-5 3711 626 599 464 517 413 462 630
626 1225 1689 2206 2619 3081 3711

6 24: Anna Martin Gloucs 12.82 1.54 8.29 28.05 4.44 26.97 2:52.71
+2.0 +3.2

9-4-4-5-6-6-6 3675 696 666 418 627 413 419 436
696 1362 1780 2407 2820 3239 3675

7 20: Kirsty Wickham Dorset 12.69 1.48 9.22 28.43 4.74 26.47 3:01.35
+4.4 +2.4

7-7-3-6-5-4-7 3639 711 599 479 597 490 410 353
711 1310 1789 2386 2876 3286 3639

8 14: Carie Robertson Devon 12.73 1.51 5.82 27.20 4.37 13.59 2:29.74
+3.9 +1.8

8-5-9-8-9-10-8 3556 706 632 260 695 396 171 696
706 1338 1598 2293 2689 2860 3556

9 25: Lottie Mccarthy Somer 13.36 1.33 7.79 27.09 5.10 19.12 2:44.55
+3.9 +2.7

10-16-11-12-8-9-9 3546 635 439 386 704 587 273 522
635 1074 1460 2164 2751 3024 3546

10 22: Mollie Courtney Gloucs 11.84 1.48 6.10 27.65 4.53 17.56 2:49.10
+4.6 +2.4 +0.3

1-3-6-7-7-8-10 3510 821 599 278 659 436 244 473
821 1420 1698 2357 2793 3037 3510

11 21: Megan Bishop Gloucs 12.16 1.30 5.58 26.25 4.15 13.32 2:36.11
+4.6 +1.8

3-11-16-9-12-13-11 3334 778 409 245 775 343 166 618
778 1187 1432 2207 2550 2716 3334

12 19: Hannah McErlane Dorset 15.08 1.48 7.46 29.40 4.39 26.82 2:44.08
+4.4 +2.7

19-17-14-14-15-11-12 3305 471 599 365 525 401 417 527
471 1070 1435 1960 2361 2778 3305

13 31: Sabine Kingston Wilts 12.60 1.36 6.54 27.35 4.27 16.18 2:51.74
+2.0 +3.2 +3.1

6-10-10-11-11-12-13 3216 722 470 306 683 371 218 446
722 1192 1498 2181 2552 2770 3216

14 26: Lydia Guest Somer 14.03 1.48 6.12 29.84 4.51 10.38 2:40.59
+2.0 +3.2

16-12-12-15-14-15-14 3046 565 599 279 493 431 113 566
565 1164 1443 1936 2367 2480 3046
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ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2012
Exeter Arena - Saturday 30th June & Sunday 1st July

Intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Electronic timing

Pos No: Name Team 80H HJ SHOT 200 LJ JAV 800
wind wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total

15 15: Taylor Cleave Devon 13.91 1.45 6.29 28.05 4.68 12.52 3:03.27
+3.9 +2.4 +2.0

15-13-15-13-13-14-15 3020 577 566 290 627 474 151 335
577 1143 1433 2060 2534 2685 3020

16 13: Alice Barratt Devon 13.72 1.18 4.99 27.93 4.12 14.88 2:29.56
+3.9 +2.7

13-19-19-18-18-18-16 2962 597 293 208 636 336 194 698
597 890 1098 1734 2070 2264 2962

17 28: Katy Rushmer Somer 14.95 1.48 7.41 30.90 4.45 14.30 3:14.39
+4.6 +2.4 +3.0

18-15-13-16-16-16-17 2704 480 599 361 421 416 184 243
480 1079 1440 1861 2277 2461 2704

18 1: Rebecca Abbott Avon 14.68 1.39 5.78 28.72 4.36 12.82 3:12.51
+2.0 +2.4

17-18-18-17-17-17-18 2646 504 502 257 575 393 157 258
504 1006 1263 1838 2231 2388 2646

19 16: Lizzie Godwin Devon 16.45 0.00 8.59 29.24 4.22 31.03 3:00.20
+4.4 +3.2

22-23-23-23-22-19-19 2555 362 0 438 537 359 496 363
362 362 800 1337 1696 2192 2555

20 32: Ciara Murdie Wilts 13.48 1.36 5.11 31.03 3.89 10.21 3:05.65
+3.9 +1.8

12-14-17-19-19-21-20 2427 622 470 215 413 283 110 314
622 1092 1307 1720 2003 2113 2427

21 17: Kelly Allan Dorset 16.25 1.21 5.65 28.00 3.77 9.62 2:54.87
+4.4 +1.8

20-21-22-21-20-22-21 2347 376 321 249 631 257 99 414
376 697 946 1577 1834 1933 2347

22 4: Jo Smerdon Avon 16.42 1.30 6.85 30.69 3.62 25.61 DNF
+4.4 +2.7 +2.1

23-20-20-22-21-20-22 2150 362 409 325 435 225 394
362 771 1096 1531 1756 2150 2150

23 2: Francesca Allen Avon 16.36 1.18 7.99 29.12 0.00 20.30 3:18.39
+4.4 +2.7

21-22-21-20-23-23-23 2113 369 293 399 545 0 294 213
369 662 1061 1606 1606 1900 2113

Intermediate Girls Heptathlon Team Result
1: 11283 pts Gloucs
2: 11258 pts Wilts
3: 10743 pts Somer
4: 9538 pts Devon
5: 9291 pts Dorset
6: 8706 pts Avon
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ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2012
Exeter Arena - Saturday 30th June & Sunday 1st July

Senior Girls Heptathlon

Electronic timing

Pos No: Name Team 100H HJ SHOT 200 LJ JAV 800
wind wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total

1 9: Alice Vage Corn 17.22 1.54 8.19 27.31 4.99 29.08 2:30.72
+5.2 +2.2 +2.4

2-1-1-1-1-1-1 4036 572 666 412 686 557 459 684
572 1238 1650 2336 2893 3352 4036

2 25: Anna Alexander-Holmes Somer 19.34 1.51 7.84 26.42 5.27 19.29 2:37.91
+5.2 +2.2 +2.8

4-4-4-2-2-2-2 3648 359 632 389 761 634 276 597
359 991 1380 2141 2775 3051 3648

3 13: Rosie Barrett Devon 17.50 1.42 7.87 27.49 4.00 22.80 2:37.81
+5.2 +2.2 +2.7

3-3-2-3-3-3-3 3385 541 534 391 672 308 341 598
541 1075 1466 2138 2446 2787 3385

4 1: Katherine Godfrey Avon 16.97 1.42 6.24 29.08 4.39 13.52 2:33.65
+5.2 +2.2 +2.3

1-2-3-4-4-4-4 3188 600 534 287 548 401 170 648
600 1134 1421 1969 2370 2540 3188

Senior Girls Heptathlon Team Result
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